DSO Grant/Solicitation Awardee List

Performer
AQO Sense Inc.

FY 2007-2010 Obligated

13,981,286

ARMGO Pharma, Inc. 490,628
AcousTx Corporation 414,970
Acuitus, Inc. 23,265,000
Adaptive Materials, Inc. 9,266,471
Adlyfe 297,542
Advanced Brain Monitoring, Inc 3,658,445
Advanced Ceramics Manufacturing, LLC 297,235
AeroVironment, Inc 5,981,166
Aeroenvironment, Inc. 134,214
Affomix Corporation 200,000
Agarigen, Inc. 10,064,567
American Superconductor Corp. 435,247
Appalachian State University 350,000
Applied Research Associates 1,019,385
Applied Research Associates Inc. 1,412,972
Aptima, Inc. ‘ 300,000
Arizona State University 354,545
Arteriocyte, Inc.5 1,953,839
Asian Technology Information Program 80,000
AutoMedx, inc. 610,587
Avel Electronics 250,000
BAE Systems Information & Electronic Systems Integration inc 2,592,302
BBN Technologies 159,916
BBNT Solutions LLC 19,917
Baylor College of Medicine 5,137,574
Bioident Technologies Inc. 99,300
Biological Mimetics, Inc. 1,429,960
Boeing 642,700
Boeing Aerospace Company 3,083,371
Booz, Allen & Hamilton, Inc. 22,576,626
Boston BioCom LLC 330,000
"Boston Dynamics, Inc. 9,302,637
Boulder NonLinear Systems, Incorporated 274,842
Brandeis University 1,450,678
Brick Soloutions Inc 4,960
Brown U 2,350,405
CACI Dynamic Systems Inc. 180,283
CACI Technologies, Inc. 1,569,838
CELLPHIRE, LLC 1,412,270
CSA Engineering, Inc. 11,338
California Institute of Technology 2,743,600
Carnegie Mellon University 3,370,967
Case Western Reserve Univ 160,000
Case Western Reserve University & University Hospitals 2,145,720
Celgene Cellular Therapeutics 13,231,773
CellThera, inc. 1,107,954
Cellular Materials International, Inc. 1,739,627
Centegen. Inc 350,000
" Center for Strategic and Budgetary Assessments 812,226
Certus, LLC 499,155
Children's Hospital of Philadeiphia 599,617
City College of New York 437,387
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Cognitech Inc

College of William and Mary

Columbia University

Computer Sciences Corporation (Federal Sector)
Cornell University

Corning Incorporated

DEKA Research and Development
DHS Science and Tech Dept
Dartmouth College

Davinci Biomedical Research Products
De Technologies, inc

Defense Group incorporated

Duke University

EN POINTE GOV INC

Electrical Geodesics, Inc.

Electronic Bioscience LLC

Enig Associates, Inc.

Evidence Based Research, Inc. o
Evolved Machines, Inc

Fast-Track Drugs and Biologics, LLC

Fiorida State University

Foster Miller

Functional Genetics, Inc.

G-Con, LLC

GCHS, Inc.

GE Aircraft Engines

GRC International, Inc.

General Atomics

General Dynamics Corporation

General Dynamics Information Technology, Inc.
General Dynamics Robotic Systems

General Electric Company

George Mason University

George Washington University

Georgia Institute of Technology (Sponsored Programs)
Georgia Tech Research Corporation (Sponsored Programs)
Great Western Technologies Inc.

HRL Laboratories, LLC

HRL Laboratories, Lic .

Halfaker & Associates, LLC

Hardwire, LLC

Harrell, Curtis (JC Welding Services Inc.)
Harris Corp

Harvard University

Harvey Mudd Coliege

Hewlett Packard

Hewlett Packard Labs

Hexcel Corporation

Honeywell Inc

- Howard University

IPITEK

iTN Energy Systems

lllinois Institute of Technology

Imago Scientific Instruments Corporation

FY 2007-2010 Obligated
522,941
269,865

6,541,940
6,555,491
6,710,877
2,384,943
22,555,084
1,550,000
2,590,466
997,650
5,682,127
349,955
24,519,016
32,787
230,000
4,420,846
308,685

11,891,030
685,548
153,189

5,884,897
2,291,094

39,998,063

483,000

8,616,288
30,000
1,085,147
791,667
10,000
34,330
4,763,914
1,070,875
90,000
8,550,417

10,455,586
111,223

42,373,727
891,869

98,000
11,010,431
4,105
9,762,241
19,940,345
35,000
5,513,865
5,639,000
2,506,896
6,946,398
128,020
300,000
541,107
924,991
349,767
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Performer FY 2007-2010 Obligated

Information Systems Laboratories, Inc 2,335,329
Institute for Advanced Study 627,459
Institute of Medical Cybernetics Inc. 176,421
Interactive Media Institute 15,000
International Business Machine Research Center 466,567
International Business Machines, Inc 19,723,732
International Technology Center 597,000
lrvine Sensors Corp 3,343,561
Johns Hopkins Applied Physics Lab 55,884,256
Johns Hopkins Univ - Applied Physics Laboratory 4,807,589
Johns Hopkins University ‘ 2,145,496
Jordan Neuroscience, Inc. 885,452
Kent State University 150,000
Kentucky BioProcessing, LLC 17,900,500
L-3 Communication Corporations - 257,500
Lehigh University 100,000
Level Set Systems 588,339
LexisNexis Special Services Tne. e
Liquidia Technologies 487,162
Lockheed Martin Advanced Technologies Lab , 1,680,657
Lockheed Martin Aeronautics Company 327,899
Lockheed Martin Technology Services 5,699
Locust USA, Incorporated 286,002
Luminex Corporation 200,000
Luna Innovations, Inc. 250,771
MASSACHUSETTS GENERAL HOSPITAL 905,072
Mark Goresky 503,518
Marsh Creek, LLC 534,450
Marshall University Research Corp. 21,318,386
Massachusetts Institute of Technology 36,130,605
Materials and Electrochemical Research Corp. 5,483,123
Mayachitra, Inc. 555,000
Medical College of Wisconsin 146,652
Michigan Technological University 249,589
MicroPropulsion Corp. 685,937
MicroStructure Technologies Inc. 95,000
Montana Polysacharrides Corp. 132,985
Montana State University 1,625,000
Multi - Demensional, Inc. ‘ 3,399,980
NDA Partners LLC 597,866
Neugenesis Corp. 7,966,956
Neuromatters Consulting, LLC 2,442,654
Neuromuscular Engineering and Technology 92,699
Neurosciences Research Foundation, Inc. 8,250,000
New.England Complex Systems Ins 260,000
New Jersey Institute of Technology 242,021
New Mexico Institute of Mining and Technology 231,635
New York University 1,314,667
NextGen Aeronautics inc. 2,805,230
Nomadics, Inc. 693,971
Northeastern U : 307,000
Northrop Corporation ’ 6,748,498
Northrop Grumman Corporation © 2,694,171
Northrop Grumman Space and Mission Systems Corporation 396,520
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Performer
Northrop Grumman Systems Corporation

FY 2007-2010 Obligated

880,982
Northwestern University 5,319,183
Nova Research, Incorporated 462,722
OPTIMETRICS INC 110,000
Oceanit Laboratories Inc. 496,230
Ohio State University 2,593,334
Oklahoma State University 202,499
Orthopaedic Research Associates, Inc. 6,685,159
PPG Industries Inc. 6,121,651
Pacific Development & Technology, LLC. 29,634
Pennsyivania State Univ/Applied Research Lab 230,000
Pennsylvania State University 592,500
Pennsylvania State University Applied Research Lab 60,000
Philips Research North America 2,079,737
Polytechnic University 2,055,822
Porifera, Inc 3,394,235
Potomac Institute for Policy Studies (VA) 60,998
Pratt & Whitney Aircraft Corporafion Mil Engines ~12;198,305
Princeton University 15,643,391
Purdue University 1,464,523
QuesTek Innovations LLC 1,503,690
Raytheon Company 12,240,262
Raytheon Missile Systems Company 965,019
Raytheon Systems Company 374,834
RedXDefense, LLC 810,000
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute 153,400
Research Triangle Institute 3,673,077
Rice University 5,567,472
Rockwell Collins Government Systems 3,780
Rutgers University 558,319
SAIC 11,737,329
SAIC Frederick Md 110,372
SIEMENS Corporate Research 7,755,064
SIONYX 1,162,880
SRA International, inc. 402,546
SUNY-Downstate Medical Center 2,600,337
Schafer Corporation 562,474
Science & Technology Associates, Inc. 101,889
Science Application International Corporation 9,061,646
Sciperio 2,500,455
Shakti Technologies, Inc. 594,806
Smith & Nephew inc. 3,239,054
Smith College 560,389
Southwest Research Institute 1,635,025
Southwestern Ohio Council For Higher Education 33,000
Space and Defense Systems inc 409,168
Spectral Energetics Inc. 460,320
Spectral Sciences, Inc. 399,961
Stanford University 15,256,913
State University of New York - Binghamton 1,100,000
State University of New York at Stonybrook 349,948
Strategic Analysis, Inc. 50,041,249
Surmet Corp. 737,729
System Planning Corporation 11,786,981
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TLK, Inc . 1,372,646
Tactical Language Training LLC DBA VIRTUAL CULTURE 19,997
Technical and Management Services Corp 189,061
Technology Assessment and Transfer, Inc. 2,489,251
Teledyne Industries, Inc. 5,423,326
Teledyne RD Instruments, Inc. 5,348,795
Teledyne Scientific Company 6,527,918
Teledyne Scientific and imaging, LLC 2,915,067
Tempronics, Inc. . 2,547,034
Tesoro Corporation 34,976
Tetragenetics, Inc. 49,790
Texas A&M Research Foundation 150,953
Texas A&M University (See Cage Code 0EBCS) 14,503,044
Texas Engineering Experiment Station 2,393,288
Texas Tech University - 37,321
The Boeing Company 26,165,076
The University of Texas M D Anderson Cancer Center 1,173,624
Thomas Jefferson University o ' T 120,000 e
Total Immersion Software, Inc. 187,099
Trex Enterprises Corporation 17,999,866
Tufts University 10,231,404
Tulane University 12,058,230
U Texas, M.D. Anderson Cancer Center , 430,045
UES, Inc. 941,087
UltraCell incorporated ' 1,518,924
United Technologies Corporation 74,996
United Technologies Research Center 5,893,575
University of Alabama Birmingham 852,555
University of Albany, SUNY ' 1,800,000
University of Arizona 546,248
University of California Santa Barbara 919,347
University of California, Berkeley 3,852,135
University of California, Davis 520,000
University of California, Irvine k 479,985
University of California, Los Angeles 3,301,714
University of California, San Diego : 4,327,458
University of California, Santa Barbara 553,924
University of California, Santa Cruz 5,612,716
University of Central Florida 799,960
University of Chicago 3,535,595
University of Cinncinnati 292,000 -
University of Colorado 5,980,000
University of Colorado at Boulder 1,652,765
University of Colorado, Health Sciences Center 5,103,721
University of Dayton Research Institute 1,603,116
University of Florida 2,306,983
University of Houston 111,506
University of Hlinois at Chicago 321,000
University of lliinois at Urbana-Champaign 7,366,160
University of lowa 299,607
University of Kansas 230,000
University of Kentucky 501,813
University of Louisville ' 250,000
University of Maryland 12,949,814
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Performer
University of Massachusetts

FY 2007-2010 Obligated

7,961,212
University of Massachusetts Dartmouth 205,645
University of Miami School of Medicine 1,967,950
University of Michigan 6,146,801
University of Minnesota 214,292
University of Missouri 1,137,270
University of Missouri-Kansas City 137,200
University of Nebraska 1,509,823
University of Nevada 150,000
University of New Mexico 12,012

—AJniversity.of- New.Orleans . ..8,307.499

University of North Carolina Chapel Hill 85,840
University of Okiahoma 92,255
University of Pennsylvania 1,495,463
University of Pittsburgh 9,293,530
University of Pittsburgh Medical Center 1,665,325
University of Rochester 2,671,661
University of South Carolina Research Foundation 547,274
University of South Florida 1,639,000
University of Southern California Dept of Contracts & Grants 8,516,427
University of Texas - Houston Health Science Cir 300,000
University of Texas Health Science Center 9,694,738
University of Texas at Austin 1,680,898
University of Virginia 3,292,638
University of Washington Office of Sponsored Programs 11,354,728
University of Wisconsin 435,976
VALTECH Solutions LLC 186,438
Vanderbilt University 511,982
VaxDesign 11,644,742
Verco Materials LLC 126,184
Virginia Commonwealth University 1,938,470
Virginia Polytechnic Institute 3,164,660
Virginia Tech 463,099
Vision Technology Inc. 100,000
Vital Probes, Inc. 1,599,586
Vorbeck Materials Corporation 244,348
WICAB inc. 425,000
Wake Forest University School of Medicine 3,606,430
Washington State University 4,079,692
Yale University 1,044,006
iROBOT 3,371,601
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